DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
LIMESTONE RISK LTD
LIMESTONE SERVICES (UK) LTD

LIMESTONE TRADING LTD

LIME3 FURNITURE LTD

LIME TRANSPORT LIMITED

LIME TREE PARK NO.1 MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LIME TREE PARK NO.1 MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LIME TREE PARK NO.2 MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LIME TREE PARK NO.2 MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

LIMETREE SOFTWARE LIMITED

LIMETREE SOFTWARE LIMITED

LIMETREE SOLUTIONS (UK) LTD

LIMETREE WEALTH MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LIME TRUST

LIMEWOOD GROUP OF COMPANIES LIMITED

LIMIKA LTD

LIMINAL DESIGN LTD

LIMITED EDITIONS LIMITED

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
"KUPISHOES"

LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
"KUPISHOES"

LIMITED LIFE ASSETS ISSUANCE PLC

LIMITLESS ENERGY LTD

LIMITLESS FORTITUDE LTD

LIMITLESS FORTITUDE LTD

LIMITLESS HORIZON CONSULTING LTD

LIMITLESS LONDON SERVICES LIMITED

LIMITLESS SOFTWARE LIMITED

LIMITLESS TP MANAGEMENT AND
MARKETING LIMITED

LIMITS MEDIA LTD

LIMITS MEDIA LTD

LIMNEY CONTRACTING LTD

LIMODORUM CONTRACTING LTD

LIMONE BLACK LIMITED

LIMONE BLACK LIMITED

LIMO-SCENE AND WEDDING CARS LIMITED

LIMP LTD

LIMPISER LTD

LIMPSFIELD COMMUNITY ORCHARD
COMMUNITY INTEREST COMPANY

LIM SERVICES LIMITED

LIMVECAR LTD

LINA ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LINA CONSULTANT SERVICES LIMITED

LINAEL LOGISTICS LTD

LINA GATSOU LIMITED

LINAK-UK LIMITED

LINAS & SON TRANSPORT LTD

LINA SERVICE LIMITED

LINBRIGGS TRANSPORT LTD

06315804
08389710
11133142
10243911
09435900
11268226

11268226

11273649

11273649

07562768
07562768
08121249
09856160
09297519
10073651
08054799
06821672
01468152
FC031948

FC031948

07576944
10005413
08599520
08599520
09066833
10604859
09663681
10655633

11271177
11271177
10432806
10467894
06988152
06988152
05752837
07991390
07203714
07541545

10176303
11037758
08937520
05755146
11050410
10026585
02483800
08631136
07567318
08962544
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27/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

21/03/2018
24/03/2018
24/03/2018

26/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
24/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018

26/03/2018

27/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
24/03/2018
21/03/2018

22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018
22/03/2018
25/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018

THE LIMES SPECIALISTS LIMITED

LIMESTONE GALLERY (UK) LIMITED

LIMESTONE HOMES LTD

LINBRIGGS TRANSPORT LTD

LINBRIGGS TRANSPORT LTD

LINBRIGGS TRANSPORT LTD

LIN BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

LINBURY PROPERTIES LIMITED

LINCHPIN LIMITED

LINC LANGUAGES LTD

LINCOLN BINNS LIMITED

LINCOLN BY DESIGN LTD

LINCOLN COLLEGE LTD

LINCOLN COLLEGE TRADING LIMITED

LINCOLN COURT, 16 LONDON ROAD,
LIPHOOK MANAGEMENTS LIMITED

LINCOLN CWP LTD

LINCOLN FINANCIAL LTD

LINCOLN JIGS LIMITED

LINCOLN MINSTER SHOPS LIMITED

LINCOLN MOTOR CYCLE AND CAR CLUB
LIMITED (THE)

LINCOLN MOTOR CYCLE AND CAR CLUB
LIMITED (THE)

LINCOLN MUNRO PROPERTIES LIMITED

LINCOLN ORTHODONTICS LIMITED

LINCOLN PARK MANAGEMENT LIMITED

LINCOLN RESIDENTIAL LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE BLOCK PAVERS LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE BOMBER COMMAND MEMORIAL

LINCOLNSHIRE BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE CLASSIC VW LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE COASTAL REMOVALS &
STORAGE LTD

THE LINCOLNSHIRE DRIZZLE COMPANY LTD

THE LINCOLNSHIRE DRIZZLE COMPANY LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE EAST HEALTHCARE LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE GAME LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE GAME SUPPLIES LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE HOME INDEPENDENCE
AGENCY

LINCOLNSHIRE
LIMITED/GBS
LINCOLNSHIRE
LIMITED/GB1
LINCOLNSHIRE
LINCOLNSHIRE

HOUSING GROUP

SHELF LIMITED
HOUSING PARTNERSHIP
SHELF LIMITED

LAKES LAND LIMITED
LEADWORK

LTD/LINCOLNSHIRE LEADW

SLATING LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE
LINCOLNSHIRE
LINCOLNSHIRE

LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE
LINCOLNSHIRE

LEADWORK & SLATING LTD
LEADWORK & SLATING LTD
PROTECTION SERVICES

ROADCRAFT LIMITED
TRADING CO. LTD

07980836
07664961
10623130
08962544
08962544
08962544
08588358
03335409
05481942
08951434
01904817
09281002
07075139
06657833
02792685

08934395
09080934
01742723
01015279
01314540

01314540

10653152
08083698
02325842
06271998
04815143
07602666
08589618

09647414
07993313

07998008
07998008
09503255
09520803
09504639
05671186

10396283
11002283
10628814

11263972

11263972
11263972
10072905

06508272
03535710

(D4)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(C2)
(E1)
(P1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(P1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)

(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(C2)
(b1)

(C2)

(D4)
(B2)

(B4)
(B4)
(D4)

(D4)
(D4)

21/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018

23/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018

26/03/2018

22/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018

27/03/2018
27/03/2018

26/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018

27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018

26/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
21/03/2018

26/03/2018
27/03/2018



